
Minimum $4,500 rental Fridays 5pm—Sunday
Pricing Subject to Change  

Based on 4-Hour Rental 
Effective April 1st, 2023

*Feinberg Theater Supports 398 Seats + 11 Wheelchair Locations **Terrace availability weather dependent(prices do not include labor)
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Space 

Lobby | 1st floor

Landing | 2nd floor prefunction space

Feinberg Theater* | 2nd & 3rd floor

6th Floor East Event Space  | 6th floor

Crown Family Great Hall | 9th floor

Gallery 10 Atrium | 10th floor

Landmark Room & Terrace** | 10th floor

Meeting Space
Classroom 313 | 3rd floor

Classroom 314 | 3rd floor

Lecture Hall 421 | 4th floor

Classroom 422 | 4th floor

Classroom 423 A | 4th floor

Classroom 423 B | 4th floor

Classroom 707 | 7th floor

Classroom 711 A | 7th floor

Classroom 711 B | 7th floor

Classroom 711 C | 7th floor

Classroom 721 | 7th floor

Classroom 722 | 7th floor

Classroom 723 | 7th floor

Theater  
Style

N/A

90

409*

110

380

250

64 

Theater  
Style

50

50

N/A

50

72

72

130

50

60

40

50

50

N/A

Weekdays  
Mon–Fri

$1,800
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All Days  
Mon–Sun
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Weekends 
Fri 5pm–Sun
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Square  
Footage

588

615

1,938

609

928

822

1,380

618

793

543

638

653

354


